
商舖位置商舖電話商舖名稱

參與商戶名單
List of participating outlets

Only Valid at Below Participating Designated Outlets at Times Square
只適用於以下時代廣場參與之指定商戶使用

優惠券有效期至 Coupon Valid Until 30.3.2022

One “HK$100 Shopping Coupon” can be used upon every spending of HK$300. 
Maximum 10 pieces can be used for each transaction.

消費滿HK$300即可使用「HK$100購物優惠券」一張；每項交易最多只可使用10張。

Times Square Limited reserves the right to change the terms & conditions and the list of participating outlets in relation to use of 

HK$100 Shopping Coupon without prior notice. The online version of participated designated outlets shall always prevail in case 

of any discrepancy on inconsistency between online version and its printed version. Each customer can only coupon(s) for 

payment once in same participating outlet on the same day.

時代廣場有限公司保留更改有關使用HK$100購物優惠券之條款及細則，以及參與商戶名單之權利，而毋須另行通知。參與之指定商戶名

單一概以網上版為準。每人每日在同一間參與商戶只限使用優惠券付款一次。

Shopping Coupon 購物優惠券 

$100

3CE
AAPE BY A BATHING APE®
Adidas Performance
American Eagle
APM MONACO 
Area 0264
ARTE Madrid
ASHWORTH
Bauhaus
Brooks Brothers 
Calvin Klein Jeans & Underwear 
Calvin Klein performance
Celemence by rue Madame
City Chain milliseconds
Clinique 
Club Monaco
Columbia  
CROWN HOUR
DIESEL
ECCO
ELEVATIONE 
EVISU
Facesss - amika
Facesss - Aussie Premier
Facesss - belif
Facesss - DermaElements
Facesss - Elizabeth Arden
Facesss - Natashatini
Five CM
Fred Perry    
Furla
Go Wild 
Hobbs
Indigo Living
J.LINDEBERG
Joy & Peace
JVG
Jurlique
K-SWISS & PALLADIUM
le Boni
LAFIT
Lapeewee
Lane Crawford - CARAT*LONDON
Lane Crawford - GUERLAIN 
Lane Crawford NEW WORLD5  Pop up store                                                               
LensCrafters
Levi’s
Lounge Pink 
M.A.C. 
Made of Pearl -ooo-
Make Up For Ever
Marathon Sports 
MarcCain
MARYLING
MAX & CO
Max Mara 
Meiriki Japan日本命力 
Miller Harris
Millie’s
MOURI
mtm labo
My Catalog 
Nannini
National Geographic
Oplus2
Origins
OTO
Panier des Sens
Phase Eight
Polo Ralph Lauren 
Rockport
Salad
Sisley
SKECHERS
STACCATO
Sugar�na®
Sulwahsoo 
The Barn
The Body Shop 
Tic Tac Time 
Tommy Hil�ger
Tory Burch
TSL
Tea WG Boutique
UGG
Vans
Victorinox  
Weekend  Max Mara
Woke Up Like This 
XEXYMIX
Y-3

Department store
Lane Crawford 連卡佛                                                                                   
(Only applicable to designated brands and items; 
please enquire the shop sta� for details)
（只適用於指定品牌及貨品；詳情請向店員查詢）

2447 6588
2146 7801
2269 0328
2677 4322
3101 1130
2329 0264
2347 4108
2506 1871
2365 8208
3102 3703
2506 9506
2994 1933
3188 4666
2897 1666
2117 9935
2118 3515
6393 5032
3689 5506
3101 2880
2576 9377
2110 4177
2506 1931

2506 3578
2506 1270
2506 1908
6398 3172
2688 2051
6323 5359
2506 1368
2741  7460
9228 9138 
2506 3028
9848 4960
2165 4801
3482 8913
6405 9378
6827 2025
2111 5699
2118 3800
3468 7625
2506 3505
2801 6638
3421 1475
3741 1586
2154 1151
2506 3139
2698 6388
2157 9628
2722 9611
2722 9662
3565 5966
2116 4807
2899 0952
2601 9718
2986 3008
2506 3928
5946 6840
3611 3482
4638 3014
3425 4069
2506 1488
2661 3312
3188 4222
2428 0878
2873 1060
2365 8209
3426 4881
2506 9278
2577 5282
3564 9991
2110 1945
6339 9130
2506 0678
2506 3168
2506 3299
3421 1229
2153 0940
3591 1255
3104 4588
2997 2108
3101 2969
2722 9680
6229 5555
2326 8802
3421 0740

2118 2999

B223C
B225B
717-721
B203B
406-7
633
413
705
615
514
617-618
710-712
521B
911
B202
525
726
926
528-529
631
B213A
619-621
401-404
401-404
401-404
401-404
401-404
401-404
B223A
B223B
522-523
702-3
526
805-806
706-7
B241
909
B229A-B229B
630
629B
606
611-612
LC
LC
211-212
925B
622
609-610
B225A
513
B206B
701
427
432-433
516
313
913
B210A
B243
613
B203A
607-608
713
502
531
B210B
811-812
B221D
521A
429
603
614
B207A
731
B244
B246
423-424
918
B220
910
520
422
B212A
B240
527
724
722-723
515B
B245
704
430

Lane Crawford G/F-1/F
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